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https://lnkd.in/e7Q6gQpB

https://www.knightfrank.fr/research/la-revolution-des-mobilites-douces-septembre-2022-9356.aspx


•

•









Paris Nord-Est
(18e, 19e)

Portes de 
l’Est Parisien
(12e, 20e)

Bercy-Charenton 
(12e)

Bédier- Oudiné
(13e)

Paul Bourget
(13e)

Olympiades / 
Villa d’Este – Place 
de Vénétie (13e)

Saint-Vincent-de-
Paul (14e)

Maine -
Montparnasse 

(6e, 14e, 15e)

Bartholomé -
Brancion

(15e)

Héliport, 
Suzanne-Lenglen, Frères Voisin 

/ Aquaboulevard (15e) 

Beaugrenelle / 
Front de Seine 

(15e)

17

8

9 10

11

20

19

18

16

15

14

13

12

6

5

PARIS 
CENTRE

Gare de Lyon–
Daumesnil / 

Les Messageries 
(12e)

Paris Rive 
Gauche

(13e)





















•

•

•













https://www.paris.fr/dossiers/avec-le-plan-local-d-urbanisme-bioclimatique-paris-devient-plus-verte-et-solidaire-71
https://www.paris.fr/pages/suivez-en-direct-le-conseil-de-paris-de-decembre-2022-22749
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